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Fare Costs & Availability

Single Ride | 3-Hour Pass Day Pass | 31-Day Pass

Types Of (Cash Fare)
Fares
Children 5 and Good for -
under ride free unlimited _U"hm“d Good fpr 8
with a fare-paying rides for rides all day consecutive days
adult three hours
Fare Prices $2.00 $2.00 $4.00 $60.00

Transit App « « «

VA RVARY

Available on Bus « «

Transit Centers « «

Smart Card and Transit App are subject to Fare Capping

ValleyRide

ValleyRide Information

Limited fare products are available for purchase on board LANtaBus vehicles.
Customers can purchase ValleyRide smart cards, 3-Hour Passes, and Day
Passes at anyTransportation Center.

Additionally, 3-Hour Passes and Day Passes are available for online purchase
at LANtaBus.com.

ValleyRide Fare Programs:
¢ Senior Citizens (65+):
« Seniors may ride LANtaBus at no cost at any time with a valid PennDOT
Senior Citizen ID Card.

¢ Persons with Disabilities and Reduced Fare Card Holders:
« Eligible riders may purchase a $1 Day Pass on board buses or by using
their ValleyRide Reduced Fare Card
ValleyRide is here — Zero Hassle - Lowest Fare!
SubscribeTo Our Follow Us On Instagram
Yﬂu TUbe Youtube Channel @LANTALY

LANTALehighValley

X Follow Us On X Like Us On Facebook
@LANTALV LANTALehighValley

Transit Center Amenities

Ticketing Restrooms  IndoorWaiting Realtime Info

ATC-Allentown \/ \/

BTC-Bethlehem v v

EITC-Easton v v v

SSTC-Southside v

Holidays: LANTA operates Sunday schedules on NewYear’s Day, Martin Luther
King Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, and Labor Day. No Service on
Christmas Day andThanksgiving Day.

No smoking, eating, or drinking on LANTA buses. All trips are ADA accessible.

Hamilton Blvd Local

_

EFFECTIVE 6/30/2025

Service to:

Breinigsville, Trexlertown, Mill Creek,
Commercial Center (Movie Tavern),
Hamilton Crossings, Wescosville P&R,
CedarView, Dorneyville, Cedar Point.

For real time directions, bus tracking, tickets
and more from your mobile phone
download the Transit app.

iy transit

Visit lantabus.com/transit-tools/
for more information.

For routes, schedules and fares
888-253-8333
www.lantabus.com
@LANTALehighValley
@ LANTALV



WEEKDAYS |
To Breinigsville To Cedar Point
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4

7 6 5 3 2 1
ID4777 6214 4948 3190 3145 5751 6220 ID6220 5751 6357 3189 4948 6214 4776
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415 - - 424 429 433 446 450 502 506 511 - - 5:20
6:00 - - 609 6:14 6:18 631 6:40 6:52 6:56 7:01 - - 7110
7:55 8:.01 809 815 821 826 840 840 852 857 9:03 9:08 915 9:23

9:40 9:46 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:07 10:20 10:20 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:45 10:51 10:58
11:20 11:26 11:33 11:38 11:43 11:47 1200 12:00 12:12 1216 12:21 12:25 12:31 12:38
.00 1:06 113 118 1:23 127 140 1:40 1:52 1:57 203 2:08 2:15 2:23
235 241 2:49 255 3.01 3:06 3:20 3:20 3:32 3:37 3:43 348 355 4:.03
415 421 429 435 441 446 500 500 512 516 521 525 531 5:38
6:00 6:06 6:13 6:18 623 6:27 6:40 6:40 6:52 6:56 7:01 7:.05 711 718
740 746 7:53 7:58 803 807 820 820 832 836 841 845 851 858

How to use this schedule: Determine your timepoint based on either when you want to leave or when you want to arrive by reading across
for your destination and down for your time. Times shown in shaded boxes indicate PM. A route map is provided on the other side of this schedule
to help you relate to the timepoints shown. Arrival times between timepoints can vary due to variations in traffic conditions.

To track your bus in real time, download the Transit App at lantabus.com/transit-tools/

Como usar este horario: Determine su punto de tiempo en funcion de cudndo desea salir o cudndo desea llegar leyendo a través de su destino y hacia
abajo para su tiempo. Los tiempos mostrados en cajas sombreadas indican PM. Se proporciona un mapa de ruta en el otro lado de este horario para
ayudarle a relacionarse con los puntos de tiempo mostrados. Los tiempos de llegada entre los horarios pueden variar debido a las variaciones en las
condiciones del trafico.

Para rastrear su autobus en tiempo real, descargue la aplicacion Transito en lantabus.com/transit-tools/
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